
All prices are in US$ & are subject to 15% service charge & government tax.
Delivery charge $2.00 per room.

Room Service is not included in the All Inclusive Packages.

Breakfast Specials

ARUBA

In Room
Dining Menu

18.00Choice of juice & cereals, bakers basket with preserves & honey,
selection of cold cuts & cheeses, coffee or tea with hot or cold milk.

Continental Breakfast

21.00

26.00

Choice of juice & cereals, bakers basket with preserves & honey,
selection of cold cuts & cheeses. Two eggs any style (scrambled, fried
or boiled). Sausage, bacon & breakfast potatoes. Coffee or tea with
hot or cold milk.

The All American Breakfast

 “Get Fit” Breakfast
Choice of juice, ½ grapefruit, whole wheat toast, diet margarine,
diet jam, low fat yogurt, cut fruits, all bran flakes, egg white omelet.
Soy milk.

6.50Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Multi Vitamin. 
Chilled Juice (10oz)

5.00Cornflakes, Cheerios, All Bran, Granola. Served with hot or cold milk.
Choice of Cereals

Breakfast (available from 7.00AM till 11.00AM)



All prices are in US$ & are subject to 15% service charge & government tax.
Delivery charge $2.00 per room.

Room Service is not included in the All Inclusive Packages.

A La Carte Breakfast

ARUBA

8.00Selection of rolls, pastries, muffin, white or brown toast & croissant
with preserves, honey & butter.

Bakers Basket

9.50Served with rolls (2) & butter.
Selection of Cold Cuts & Cheeses 

9.00
Two Eggs any Style
(scrambled, fried, boiled or poached) served with 2 slices of toast.

9.00With your choice of bacon, ham, tomato, onion, mushroom or cheese,
served with 2 slices of toast.

Omelet (two eggs)

4.50
Breakfast potatoes, baked beans, pork sausages or bacon. 
Side Orders 

8.50With chocolate sauce, cherry confit or syrup.
Pancakes (3pc)

10.00Cut Fruit Platter

In Room
Dining Menu

Breakfast (available from 7.00AM till 11.00AM)



All prices are in US$ & are subject to 15% service charge & government tax.
Delivery charge $2.00 per room.

Room Service is not included in the All Inclusive Packages.

Starters

ARUBA

7.50Daily choice.
Soup of the Day

10.00
3.50
6.00

Romaine lettuce, garlic croutons & shaved Parmesan.
Caesar Salad

• Add grilled chicken strips
• Add shrimp

13.00Chicken Wings
Celery sticks, fries and blue cheese dip.

9.00
Tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, Granny Smith apples, walnuts,
yogurt & dill dressing.

Sea Breeze Salad

15.00Smoked salmon, shrimps, seared tuna, assorted leaves, cocktail
dressing, lemon & toast.

Caribbean Fisherman’s Plate

13.00
Fresh mozzarella,  tomatoes & basil
Caprese Salad

In Room
Dining Menu

All Day Menu (available from 11.00AM till 10.30PM)



All prices are in US$ & are subject to 15% service charge & government tax.
Delivery charge $2.00 per room.

Room Service is not included in the All Inclusive Packages.

ARUBA

29.00
Creamy white wine sauce with parsley and garlic.
Seafood Spaghetti

26.00
Grilled Chicken Breast Steak Diane
Fries, assorted vegetables.

34.00
Fries, assorted vegetables & chimichurri sauce.
New York Striploin Steak (10oz)

26.00
Fries, tartar sauce & lemon.
Fried Grouper Filet

13.00Lettuce, tomato, onions, bacon, cheddar, coleslaw &  fries.
Palm Beach Burger

Main Courses

17.00
Tomato sauce, olives & herbs.
Penne Napoletana 

19.00Beef Lasagna

In Room
Dining Menu

All Day Menu (available from 11.00AM till 10.30PM)



All prices are in US$ & are subject to 15% service charge & government tax.
Delivery charge $2.00 per room.

Room Service is not included in the All Inclusive Packages.

Hot Beverages

Juices

ARUBA

2.50Co�ee, Tea

3.25Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple

3.25Tomato, Cranberry, Apple

Soft Drinks

2.75Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

2.75Tonic Water, Ginger Ale

2.75Water

2.50Deca�einated Co�ee 

2.50Hot Chocolate Milk

In Room
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All prices are in US$ & are subject to 15% service charge & government tax.
Delivery charge $2.00 per room.

Room Service is not included in the All Inclusive Packages.

Selected Beers & Wines

Specialty Drinks

ARUBA

Local Beer
7.00

Balashi, Balashi Chill

Imported Beer
8.00

Heineken, Budweiser, Corona, Coors Light, Amstel Bright, Bud Light  

Red Wine
7.00House Merlot

House Cabernet Sauvignon 7.00
28.00
28.00

7.00House Chardonnay    
House Sauvignon Blanc 

White Wine

7.00
28.00
28.00

Bottle Glass 

10.00
Premium vodka, light rum, banana liqueur, triple sec & fruit punch.
Aruba Ariba 

Premium rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream.
10.00Piña Colada 

SeaBreeze 10.00
Premium vodka, cranberry juice, grapefruit juice..

Original Mojito 
Premium rum, fresh mint, lime, soda water, sugar syrup

10.00

12.00Havana Club Añejo 7 years
The original Cuban sipping rum.

14.00Admiral Rodney 8 years
St. Lucia rum matured in-ex bourbon casks & famed for its smoothness.

In Room
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10.00Cut Fruit Platter

Desserts

8.50Caramel sauce.
NY Cheesecake

12.50Cheese Platter
with fruits, nuts & crackers.

All prices are in US$ & are subject to 15% service charge & government tax.
Delivery charge $2.00 per room.

Room Service is not included in the All Inclusive Packages.

ARUBA

Kids Menu

6.00
Tomato soup with pasta.
Super Soup

6.00
Pastamania
Pasta with tomato or white sauce and cheese.

Fish filet, fries, small salad.
Neptunes Catch

7.00

Grilled chicken breast bites, fries, small salad.
Little Wings 7.00

Chocolate cake with whipped cream.
Sweet Dreams 5.00

7.00Mini chicken tenders, fries, tartar sauce.
Chicken Lickin

In Room
Dining Menu


